10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:06 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

Noon
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

MICHIGAN WILDLIFE COUNCIL

AGENDA
Tuesday, September 29, 2015
10:00 a.m. —=4:00 p.m.
Saginaw Field & Stream Conservation Club
1296 N Gleaner Rd, Saginaw, MI 48609

Welcome

Review and Approve Agenda

Approve Meeting Minutes from August 27, 2015
Financial Report (Campbell)

Semiannual Report (Creagh)

GUd Marketing Presentation — Marketing Plan
BREAK

GuUd Marketing Presentation — Creative Concepts
Public Comment

New Business

e Council Reports/Comments/Announcements
e Presentation Opportunities for MWC Members
e Future Meetings (dates and location)

Adjournment



