MICHIGAN WILDLIFE COUNCIL AGENDA

Tuesday, September 29, 2015 10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Saginaw Field & Stream Conservation Club 1296 N Gleaner Rd, Saginaw, MI 48609

10:00 a.m.	Welcome
10:05 a.m.	Review and Approve Agenda
10:06 a.m.	Approve Meeting Minutes from August 27, 2015
10:10 a.m.	Financial Report (Campbell)
10:20 a.m.	Semiannual Report (Creagh)
10:40 a.m.	Güd Marketing Presentation – Marketing Plan
Noon	BREAK
1:00 p.m.	Güd Marketing Presentation – Creative Concepts
3:00 p.m.	Public Comment
3:30 p.m.	 New Business Council Reports/Comments/Announcements Presentation Opportunities for MWC Members Future Meetings (dates and location)
4:00 p.m.	Adjournment